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Elizabeth Barahona 
United Bank 
Elizabeth.Barahona@bankwithunited.com  
 
Yaidee Fox   Board Chair 
Assistant Manager, City of Hickory  
yfox@hickorync.gov  
 
Vanessa Furches 
Patrick, Harper & Dixon 
vfurches@phd-law.com 
 
Mary Furtado 
Catawba County Manager 
mfurtado@catawbacountync.gov 
 
Karen Harrington  Secretary  
Director, Social Services  
kharrington@catawbacountync.gov  
 
Siobhan Loendorf  Vice-Chair 
Director, Catawba County Library 
sloendorf@catawbacountync.gov  
 
Sarah Luhrs 
Mental Health Representative 
luhrs.sarah@gmail.com  
 
Jennifer McCracken  
Director, Catawba County Public Health  
jmccracken@catawbacountync.gov 
 
Ryan McCreary 
Principal, Clyde Campbell Elementary  
Ryan_McCreary@catawbaschools.net 
 
Jonathan McGinnis 
HSM Solutions 
jrmcginnis@hsmsolutions.com  
 

 

 
Michael McNally  Executive 
Appalachian State University  
michael.e.mcnally@gmail.com   
 
J.R. Sigmon   Executive 
Catawba County Schools 
jr_sigmon@catawbaschools.net  
 
Leah Snedegar 
Parent Representative 
snedegarl368@gmail.com 
 
Jameil Surratt   Treasurer 
Cintas Corporation 
SurrattJ@cintas.com 
 
Pam Ussery 
LeGrande Learning Center 
legrandelearn@gmail.com 
 
Kelly Winters 
YMCA of Catawba Valley 
kellyw@ymcacv.org  
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